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Member ID St. Club Round 1

1 34707
34708

ACS 1 MAI
ACS 1 MAI  MITRACHE, A [1]

 MITRACHE, M

2 
 
 Bye

3 34461
37431

CSU STIINTA BUC
FLORIN MERGEA  DUTA, C

 NICOLCEA, M

4 38358
38395

PROFESIONAL BC
IMPERIAL TENIS  CARLAN, Theodora

 FERENT, B

5 37234
36949

BREAK TC
JIUL PETROSANI  IACOB RIDZI, M

 NEAGU, A

6 37124
37629

OMEGA BR
TC BRIGHT  BANAGA, R

 ORZAN, Iris Elena

7 38392
38881

OLIMPIA BUC
CS DINAMO  VILCA, A

 VLADESCU, R

8 37871
33894

ERGOLEMN
CSU SIMONA CT  BAJENARU, R [5]

 NAN, O

9 37080
37336

ARC PRO TENIS
AS CS MASTERS  ALEXANDRU, I [3]

 REPETTO, Katya

10 38150
37666

MOLDOSPORT
DUNAREA GL  DANIS, B

 IPATE, A

11 37976
37557

CSU STIINTA BUC
TC ENACHE  CERNAT, A

 STANA, I

12 37751
37845

SCOLAR 6 BUC
SINCRON  BELETTAMAR, Y

 POP, Ema Ioana

13 37515
37377

CRISTAL HD
CRISTAL HD  DARADICS, Noel

 MARIS, Carla-Ioana

14 37878
37486

PANALIM
MAMAIA-IDU  CONSTANTINESCU, L

 MUNTEAN, S

15 38047
38310

CSU STIINTA BUC
VAIDEANU  FLORIAN, Roxana

 NITA, T

16 36707
37781

CS DINAMO
CS GALAXY  ANGHEL, S [7]

 POPESCU, N

17 36528
36598

CS DINAMO
CS DINAMO  CIUCIU, M [8]

 LUNGU, E

18 37270
37747

IMPERIAL TENIS
ASC JPT BUC  MARINESCU-NETOIU, I

 VASILESCU, S

19 38324
35287

VAIDEANU
ASC JPT BV  CARAULASU, Ana

 GUTIU, Cristiana

20 37088
37223

ASC JPT BUC
ARC PRO TENIS  CRUCIAT, Flavia

 POPESCU, L

21 37164
37341

CS DINAMO
AS CS MASTERS  GRIGORE, A

 MUNTEANU, D

22 36548
37247

ELIADE BUC
TC RACHETA  CIUCU, M

 KURTA, Patricia

23 37286
38398

CSS PETROSANI
TC ENACHE  IACOB, Maria Sofia

 RADESCU, A

24 34290
36067

CS SPORTUL SUD
CSS SLOBOZIA  MUNTEANU, M [4]

 TUDOR, A

25 37525
37988

ACS ARENELE
CSM ORADEA  BOICO, B [6]

 NICA, Maria

26 38572
37435

CORECO IS
TEN BUZAU  HUIBAN, S

 HUSARESCU, Ana

27 37808
36673

PRO AS SB
SCOLAR 6 BUC  CEAMURU, A

 CODOREAN, T

28 35260
37675

BUCOVINA TC
TC MICUL AS  BODESCU, M

 MIRONESCU, T

29 38043
37100

CS MARC
ACS SARAH  ARBA, Andreea

 ILIES, Aniela

30 35714
38418

WILSOR BUC
TC VANTA  ANDREICA, N

 BUSE, Maria Sofia

31 
 
 Bye

32 37501
35357

A.T. RM. VALCEA
CS DINAMO  BURADA, I [2]

 MOLDOVAN, A

Round 2

 MITRACHE, A [1]
 MITRACHE, M
 

 DUTA, C
 NICOLCEA, M
 6-0 6-0 

 IACOB RIDZI, M
 NEAGU, A
 6-3 6-1 

 BAJENARU, R [5]
 NAN, O
 6-3 6-3 

 ALEXANDRU, I [3]
 REPETTO, Katya
 6-1 6-2 

 CERNAT, A
 STANA, I
 6-7(6) 6-4 [10-6] 

 DARADICS, Noel
 MARIS, Carla-Ioana
 6-4 6-1 

 ANGHEL, S [7]
 POPESCU, N
 7-5 6-4 

 CIUCIU, M [8]
 LUNGU, E
 6-1 6-0 

 CRUCIAT, Flavia
 POPESCU, L
 6-0 3-6 [10-7] 

 GRIGORE, A
 MUNTEANU, D
 5-7 6-4 [10-3] 

 MUNTEANU, M [4]
 TUDOR, A
 6-3 6-1 

 BOICO, B [6]
 NICA, Maria
 6-1 6-2 

 CEAMURU, A
 CODOREAN, T
 6-2 6-3 

 ARBA, Andreea
 ILIES, Aniela
 1-6 6-2 [10-6] 

 BURADA, I [2]
 MOLDOVAN, A
 

Quarterfinals

 MITRACHE, A [1]
 MITRACHE, M
 6-4 6-1 

 BAJENARU, R [5]
 NAN, O
 6-3 7-5 

 ALEXANDRU, I [3]
 REPETTO, Katya
 6-0 6-0 

 ANGHEL, S [7]
 POPESCU, N
 6-2 6-3 

 CIUCIU, M [8]
 LUNGU, E
 6-1 6-0 

 MUNTEANU, M [4]
 TUDOR, A
 6-0 7-5 

 BOICO, B [6]
 NICA, Maria
 6-2 6-3 

 BURADA, I [2]
 MOLDOVAN, A
 6-2 6-2 

Semifinals

 BAJENARU, R [5]
 NAN, O
 6-1 6-0 

 ALEXANDRU, I [3]
 REPETTO, Katya
 6-3 7-5 

 MUNTEANU, M [4]
 TUDOR, A
 6-1 6-2 

 BURADA, I [2]
 MOLDOVAN, A
 6-1 6-4 

 ALEXANDRU, I [3]
 REPETTO, KatyaPosition 3-4
 BURADA, I [2]
 MOLDOVAN, A

Final

 BAJENARU, R [5]
 NAN, O
 6-2 6-3 

 MUNTEANU, M [4]
 TUDOR, A
 6-4 6-2 

 BURADA, I [2]
 MOLDOVAN, A
 6-4 2-6 [10-6] 

 MUNTEANU, M [4]
 TUDOR, A
 6-1 6-1 

# Seeded Players

1 MITRACHE, Andreea
MITRACHE, Maria

2 BURADA, Iustina Amedea
MOLDOVAN, Ana Maria

3 ALEXANDRU, Ingrid
REPETTO, Katya

4 MUNTEANU, Maia Ioana
TUDOR, Antonia Maria

5 BAJENARU, Rebeca Ioana
NAN, Olga Antonia

6 BOICO, Beatrice
NICA, Maria

7 ANGHEL, Sofia Elena
POPESCU, Natalia Ioana

8 CIUCIU, Maria Alexandra
LUNGU, Eva Maria

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time: 02 JUN 2025 3:29 PM 

 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 ALEXANDRU, Ingrid
 NEAGU, Alexia Maria
 Signature

 ENESCU Razvan


